Golden Empire USBC City Championships- Prize List (per bowler)

Name

Aris Anadilla-
Christina Appodaca-
Tim Brust-

Mike Bost-

Keri Bost-

Charles Breeding-
Eric Bryan-

Jim Burrows-
Norman Bushrod-
Nolan Byers-
John Curtis-
Nancy Curran-
Jesse DelLaHerran-
Taylor Del Tiempo-
Lorene Elijah-
Lenore Espinoza-
Ron Erickson-
Steven Fernandez
Barb Francisco
Diz Francisco
Chris Gregory
Charles Gabriel
Joanne Grove
Chuck Grove

Eric Grider

Chris Garcia
Terry Hickey
Greg Hernandez
Becky Hardwick
Mike Hardwick
Lorri Howell

Clay Helton

Division
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open & Senior
Open
Senior
Senior
Youth
Open
Women
Open
Youth
Open
Women
Senior
Open
Women & Senior
Senior
Open
Open
Women
Senior
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open & Women
Open
Women
Youth

Total Amount
$70.00
$71.00
$125.00
$67.00
$67.00
$192.00
$110.00
$85.00
$35.50
$98.00
$190.00
$42.00
$100.00
$98.00
$75.00
$42.00
$82.00
$71.00
$142.00
$170.00
$85.00
$85.00
$165.00
$35.50
$165.00
$62.00
$68.00
$62.00
$160.00
$195.00
$98.00
$130.00




Carlos Interior
Deaken Kimbrell
Missy Lara
Gabriella Mayfield
Brian Maurseth
Tony Moody
Zack Newman
Sonny Pollard
Tristan Perham
Rj Richardson
Norris Richards
Brittany Rivera

Kadence Richardson

Thomas Stancil
Andrew Svoren
Kira Sanders
Caelyn Seourian
Nick Saldana
Aaron Smith
Roger Tilford
Joey Valenzuela
Racquel Vergara
Eric Wisdom
Dunisha Wright

Highlighted in yellow will be deposited into SMART account

Youth
Youth
Women
Women
Senior
Senior
Open
Senior
Youth
Open
Open
Women
Youth
Open
Open
Open
Youth
Youth
Youth
Open
Open
Open & Women
Open
Women

$85.00
$98.00
$42.00
$98.00
$70.00
$55.00
$312.50
$150.00
$100.00
$102.50
$130.00
$90.00
$80.00
$240.00
$85.00
§71.00
$81.00
$60.00
$60.00
$115.00
$64.00
$190.00
§71.00
$80.00



